Master Roster

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover Central High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School
Andover High School

Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5031
5036
5037
5038
5038
5039
5040
5041
5042

Ali Self
Aman Dhillon
Brianna Croston

Cameron Davis

Courtney Swartzbeck

Emily Peer

Erin Urban
Grace Kubish
Hannah Johnson
Kylie Bell

Lauren Whiteside
Makenzie Allison
Pat Collines

Zac London
Abby Teinert
Alex Hernandez
Chad Hamman
Chad Phillips
Chris Jones
Chris Jones
Eden Vierthaler
Jordan Hernandez
Katie Schneider
Robyn Herbert
Sydney Staehr
Taylor Mahan

TJ Rigg

TJ Rigg

Abby Mies

Alex Simpson
Alyssa Beck
Alyssa Beck
Anne Feldkamp
Brooke Biby
Elizabeth Goenner

Erin Hastings

2012

Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Layout
Sports Photo

Editorial Cartoon
Photo lllustration
Yearbook Layout
News Writing

Headline Writing
Feature Writing
Infographics

Headline Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Sports Photo
Yearbook Layout
Cutline Writing
Editorial Writing

Photo lllustration
Yearbook Sports Writing
News Page Design
News Writing

Cutline Writing

News Page Design
Feature Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Layout
Headline Writing
Editing

Photo lllustration
Infographics

Headline Writing

News Page Design
Cutline Writing
Academics Photo
News Writing

Academics Photo



Master Roster

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Bishop Carroll High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley High School
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest

Blue Valley Southwest

5043
5044
5044
5044
5045
5045
5046
5047
5047
5048
5049
5050
5056
5057
5058
5059
5059
5060
5061
5062
5063
5064
5064
5065
5066
5067
5067
5068
5069
5070
5076
5077
5078
5079
5080
5080

Halee Buckingham

Hannah Keating
Hannah Keating
Hannah Keating
Jared Ohm
Jared Ohm
Katie Bush
Melissa Lies
Melissa Lies
Molly Bogner
Sarah Deines
Travis Kingsley
Anna Varriano
Anna Wonderlich
Dakota Behrman
Erin Browne
Erin Browne
Evelyn Davis
Jordan Huesers
Jordan McEntee
Karlee Cassidy
Lauren Reardon
Lauren Reardon
Maegan Kabel
Mandy Reno
Megan Kuharich
Megan Kuharich
Odi Opole

Sara Naatz
Tess Constant
Ashley Henington
Haley Hansel
Kara Katona
Kate McCrossen
Katherine Jones

Katherine Jones

2012

Yearbook Copy Writing
Advertising

Yearbook Layout

News Page Design
Advertising

Newspaper Sports Writing
Cutline Writing

Headline Writing

Editing

Feature Writing

Editorial Cartoon

Photo lllustration

Student Life Photo

Editing

Academics Photo

Sports Photo

Cutline Writing

Editorial Cartoon

News Writing

Advertising

Yearbook Copy Writing
Photo lllustration

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Feature Writing

Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Cutline Writing

News Page Design
Yearbook Copy Writing
Photo lllustration

Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Theme & Graphics



Master Roster

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Blue Valley Southwest
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Eisenhower High School
Emporia High School
Emporia High School
Emporia High School
Emporia High School
Emporia High School
Goddard High School
Goddard High School
Goddard High School
Hays High School

Hays High School

5081
5081
5082
5083
5084
5084
5102t
5090
5091
5091
5092
5093
5103T
5094
5094
5095
5096
5097
5102t
5097
5098
5098
5099
5100
5103T
5101
5106
5107
5107
5108
5109
5115
5116
5116
5120
5121

Lauren Zahner
Lauren Zahner
Marissa Locke
Sarah Fifield
Shelby Brimble
Shelby Brimble
Alexandra Long
Alexandra Long
Brett Tucker
Brett Tucker
Crystal Sondrol
Emily McMillan
Emily Turner
Emily Turner
Emily Turner
Garrett Sigman
Jillian Stockton
Kalin Watson
Kalin Watson
Kalin Watson
Madeline Deabler
Madeline Deabler
Madison Thornburg
Miranda Terry
Natali Engle
Natali Engle
Abbey Davies
Emma LeGault
Emma LeGault
Haley Delong
Jackson Perez
Bailey Pankratz
Jackson Koger
Jackson Koger
Anna Shippy

Brenda Soto

2012

Academics Photo

Student Life Photo

Yearbook Sports Writing
Infographics

Student Life Photo

Cutline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Photo lllustration

Feature Writing

News Writing

Infographics

Headline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Sports Photo

Yearbook Copy Writing
Editorial Cartoon

Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Academics Photo
Advertising

Infographics

Editorial Writing

Headline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Student Life Photo

Sports Photo

Feature Writing

Editing

Student Life Photo
Newspaper Sports Writing
Editorial Cartoon

Editorial Writing

Newspaper Sports Writing
Editing

Academics Photo



Master Roster

5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A  Hays High School
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel
5A  Kapaun Mt. Carmel

5121
5121
5122
5123
5124
5125
5126
5126
5127
5127
5127
5128
5129
5130
5130
5131
5132
5132
5132
5133
5134
5140
5141
5142
5143
5144
5145
5146
5147
5148
5149
5150
5151
5152
5153
5154

Brenda Soto
Brenda Soto
Delphine Burns
Dustin Mulkey
Erica Staab
Jackie Balzer
Katelyn Hecker
Katelyn Hecker
Kellen Griffin
Kellen Giriffin
Kellen Griffin
Kendahl Garrett
Kendall Kandt
Kylee Filley
Kylee Filley
Maddie Peters
Molly Willhoft
Molly Willhoft
Molly Willhoft
Olivia Zody
Rachel Moravek
Alyssa Scott
Amanda Schmitz
Caroline Engle
Crystal Klaichang
Gabby Ferraro
Graham Goodner
Kasey Weixelman
Kayla West
Maggie Dugan
Manuela Nivia
Melissa Hernandez
Molly Wierman
Olivia Smith
Rachel Walker
Sydney Hartkopp

2012

Sports Photo

Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Copy Writing
Headline Writing

News Page Design
News Writing
Academics Photo
Student Life Photo
News Page Design
Newspaper Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Sports Photo
Infographics

Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Sports Writing
Cutline Writing
Infographics

Photo lllustration
Student Life Photo
News Writing

Editorial Cartoon

News Page Design
News Writing

Cutline Writing
Academics Photo
Advertising

Yearbook Sports Writing
Academics Photo
Editing

Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Feature Writing

Editorial Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
News Writing

Yearbook Layout



Master Roster

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Kapaun Mt. Carmel

Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School
Mill Valley High School

Newton High School

5155
5155
5160
5161
5162
5163
5163
5164
5164
5165
5165
5165
5165
5179t
5166
5167
5168
5169
5169
5169
5169
5170
5171
5180T
5171
5172
5173
5174
5179t
5175
5176
5177
5180T
5177
5178
5185

Tiana Chin
Tiana Chin
Adam Henderson

Allie Love

Alyne Roemerman

Austin Becker
Austin Becker
Austin Gillespie
Austin Gillespie
Carly Granato
Carly Granato
Carly Granato
Carly Granato
Carly Granato
Emily Johnson
Hannah Torline
Jaclyn Carpenter
Jill Applegate
Jill Applegate
Jill Applegate
Jill Applegate
Kaitlin Rounds
Katherine Beck
Katherine Beck
Katherine Beck
Kelsey Barrett
Kelsey Floyd
Kristina Milewski
Lauren Shurley
Lauren Shurley
Megan York
Rachel Mills
Rachel Mills
Rachel Mills
Sarah Darby
Alex Stucky

2012

Student Life Photo

Photo lllustration

Editorial Cartoon

Yearbook Copy Writing
Editing

Cutline Writing

Photo lllustration
Infographics

News Page Design
Advertising

Photo lllustration

Sports Photo

Student Life Photo

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editorial Writing

Newspaper Sports Writing
Academics Photo

Feature Writing

Headline Writing
Infographics

News Page Design

Editorial Writing

Editing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Sports Writing
Student Life Photo

Feature Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Advertising

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Headline Writing

News Writing



Master Roster 2012

5A  Newton High School 5186 Annelyse Whitney Academics Photo

5A  Newton High School 5187 Ashlynn Hamm Feature Writing

5A  Newton High School 5188 Brenday Valdivia News Writing

5A  Newton High School 5189 Cody Mick Editorial Writing

5A  Newton High School 5189 Cody Mick Newspaper Sports Writing
5A  Newton High School 5190 Hana Robinson Infographics

5A  Newton High School 5191 Katie Loescher Feature Writing

5A  Newton High School 5191 Katie Loescher Editing

5A  Newton High School 5192 Sarah Birill Yearbook Sports Writing
5A  Salina Central High School 5195 Carson Jett Advertising

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina Central High School
Salina South High School

5196
5196
5197
5197
5198
5206t
5199
5199
5207T
5200
5201
5201
5202
5207T
5202
5203
5203
5203
5204
5204
5204
5205
5206t
5205
5205
5210

Casey Leister
Casey Leister
Emily Wood
Emily Wood
Eric Luce
Jorrie Dykes
Kate Martens
Kate Martens
Kate Martens

Mari Garcia

Rachel Hodges
Rachel Hodges

Shelby Dinkel
Shelby Dinkel
Shelby Dinkel
Tori Happe
Tori Happe
Tori Happe
Trent Bigler
Trent Bigler
Trent Bigler
Will Reid

Will Reid

Will Reid

Will Reid

Alec Main

Academics Photo
Advertising

Headline Writing

News Page Design
Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editing

Photo lllustration

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editorial Cartoon

Academics Photo

Photo lllustration

Cutline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Cutline Writing

Sports Photo

Yearbook Layout

Headline Writing

News Page Design
Newspaper Sports Writing
Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing



Master Roster

5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Salina South High School
Seaman High School
Seaman High School
Seaman High School
Topeka West High School
Topeka West High School
Topeka West High School
Topeka West High School
Washington High School
Washington High School
Washington High School

5211
5212
5212
5213
5213
5218T
5214
5218T
5215
5216
5217
T5222
5221
T5222
5225
5226
5227
5228
5231
5232
5233

Courtney Main
Derek Pistora
Derek Pistora
Eddie Franco
Eddie Franco
Linsey Swanson
Megan Holloway
Meghan Oliver
Sara Chaffee
Sean Pakkarato
Tori Erlemeier
Abby Lechner
Delaney Hiegert
Hanna Kirkwood
Bailey Carter
Mitch Montague
Shelbi Markham
Spencer Gustin
Alex Shaw
Daisy Shumake

McKayla Crouss

Cutline Writing
Editorial Cartoon
News Writing
Advertising
Cutline Writing

2012

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Editorial Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Editorial Writing
Sports Photo

Academics Photo

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Headline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Feature Writing

Photo lllustration
Yearbook Copy Writing
Editorial Cartoon

News Writing

Sports Photography
Yearbook Copy Writing



